March 16, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2002

Page 1, line 24, replace "7,216,641" with "7,416,641" and replace "20,361,322" with "20,561,322"

Page 2, line 6, replace "14,730,701" with "14,930,701" and replace "72,219,157" with "72,419,157"

Page 2, line 8, replace "14,900,831" with "15,100,831" and replace "70,488,696" with "70,688,696"

Page 2, line 22, replace "16,069,793" with "16,269,793" and replace "81,514,921" with "81,714,921"

Page 2, line 24, replace "15,914,960" with "16,114,960" and replace "83,559,728" with "83,759,728"

Page 2, line 25, replace "0" with "4.00" and replace "338.0" with "342.0"

Page 4, after line 1, insert:

"Parenting coordinator training

0 52,040"

Page 4, line 6, replace "8,255,341" with "8,307,381"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98181.0203 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.